BOARD OF SELECTMEN

2017 LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE

LIQUOR LICENSES
e Common Victualler All Alcohol
e Common Victualler Wine & Beer
e Common Victualler Wine & Beer w/Cordials
e Common Victualler w/Lounge
e Common Victualler Wine & Beer w/Lounge
e Package Store All Alcohol
e Package Store Wine & Malt
e Club
e Winery Pouring Permit
e Innholder Alcohol
e General On Premises
e One Day
e Special License (Farmer's Market)
e New Application Fee
e Fee for Change in Condition
(Change of Manager, Stock Pledge, etc.)

COMMON VICTUALLER
INNHOLDER
LODGING HOUSE

AUTOMATIC AMUSEMENT DEVICES
e First Machine
e Fach Additional Machine
e Renewal Fee Per Machine

DAILY/SUNDAY ENTERTAINMENT
e Theatre - Per Movie Theatre
¢ Entertainment — Non-Movie
e Juke Box
¢ Innholder/Common Victualler, Dancing & Music
e Sunday - Per License
e Entertainment - One Day

FEE PER YEAR

$3,000
1,750
2,250
3,500
2,000
2,000
750
500
250
4,000
2,000
50

50
250
100

50
50

50

50
35
35

300
100

25

No Fee
250

25



BOARD OF SELECTMEN

2017 LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE

FEE PER YEAR
CLASS I, I1, and 111 100
GASOLINE STORAGE *
e Not Over 2,000 Gallons 35
e FEach Additional 1,000 Gallons or Parts Thereof 5
(Maximum Fee of $150)
e Annual registration
(One-Half the License Fee)
BOWLING - Per Alley 8
TAXI CAB
e Per Cab 10
e Per Taxi Vehicle Driver Permit 5
BILLIARDS - Per Table 10
JUNK COLLECTORS/DEALERS 25
HAWKERS & PEDDLERS/TRANSIENT VENDOR 25
FORTUNE TELLER ** 2

* Fee set in Town's By-Laws
** Fee set by Town Meeting



