BOARD OF SELECTMEN

2017 LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE

FEE PER YEAR

LIQUOR LI	CENSES	
•	Common Victualler All Alcohol	\$3,000
•	Common Victualler Wine & Beer	1,750
•	Common Victualler Wine & Beer w/Cordials	2,250
•	Common Victualler w/Lounge	3,500
•	Common Victualler Wine & Beer w/Lounge	2,000
•	Package Store All Alcohol	2,000
•	Package Store Wine & Malt	750
•	Club	500
•	Winery Pouring Permit	250
•	Innholder Alcohol	4,000
•	General On Premises	2,000
•	One Day	50
•	Special License (Farmer's Market)	50
•	New Application Fee	250
•	Fee for Change in Condition	100
	(Change of Manager, Stock Pledge, etc.)	
COMMON	VICTUALLER	50
INNHOLDER		50
LODGING HOUSE		50
AUTOMAT	IC AMUSEMENT DEVICES	
•	First Machine	50
•	Each Additional Machine	35
•	Renewal Fee Per Machine	35
DAILY/SUN	DAY ENTERTAINMENT	
•	Theatre - Per Movie Theatre	300
•	Entertainment – Non-Movie	100
•	Juke Box	25
•	Innholder/Common Victualler, Dancing & Music	No Fee
•	Sunday - Per License	250
•	Entertainment - One Day	25

BOARD OF SELECTMEN

2017 LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE

FEE PER YEAR

CLASS I, II, and III		
GASOLINE STORAGE *	35	
 Not Over 2,000 Gallons Each Additional 1,000 Gallons or Parts Thereof (Maximum Fee of \$150) Annual registration (One-Half the License Fee) 	5	
BOWLING - Per Alley	8	
 TAXI CAB Per Cab Per Taxi Vehicle Driver Permit 	10 5	
BILLIARDS - Per Table	10	
JUNK COLLECTORS/DEALERS		
HAWKERS & PEDDLERS/TRANSIENT VENDOR		
FORTUNE TELLER **		

* Fee set in Town's By-Laws ** Fee set by Town Meeting

Fees Approved by the Board of Selectmen on October 17, 2016